S.S. A. A. NATIONAL BENCHREST RECORDS (ARTIFICIAL LIGHT)

SPORTING CLASS
100yd Group
200yd Group
100yd Agg,
200yd Agg,
100-200yd Agg,

LIGHT VARMINT CLASS

100yd Group
200yd Group
300yd Group
100yd Agg,
200yd Agg,
300yd Agg,
100yd - 200yd Agg
200-300 Agg,

HEAVY VARMINT CLASS

100yd Group
200yd Group
100yd Agg,
200yd Agg,
100-200yd Agg,

EXPERIMENTAL CLASS

100yd Group
200yd Group
100yd Agg,
200yd Agg,
100-200yd Agg,

109"
282"
.2632"
.2510"
.2959"

.109"
285"
430"
2216"
.3007"
.2318"
.3450"
.2662"

.086"
226"
.1918"
.1934"
.1954"

230"
659"
.3208"
A4737"

P. SUNDERLAND
R. HICKS

A. PEAKE
A.PEAKE

H. McDONALD

P. SULLVAN
L. BOWE
J.HAMILL
B. RAYNER
P. JONES

P. JONES

K. COOPER
P. JONES

P. SUNDERLAND
H. McDONALD
H. McDONALD
R. HICKS

H. McDONALD

J. HENRY

N. BRILL-SUIE
J. HENRY

G. CHERRY

25-01-92
21-01-88
27-01-90
30-01-94
21-01-88

20-10-01
12-05-01
12-05-01
20-09-86
12-05-01
12-05-01
20-10-01
12-05-01

23-01-93
24-01-93
23-01-93
25-01-87
24-01-93

19-03-80
12-06-94
18-03-81
12-06-94

0111

Majura
Majura
Majura
Majura
Majura

Warwick
Warwick
Warwick

Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick

Majura
Majura
Majura
Majura
Majura

Belmont
Springsure
Belmont
Springsure

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

Qld
Qld
Qld

Qld
Qld
Qld
Qld

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

Qld
Qld
Qld
Qld



